28 FAX: 800-245-0329
3M™ Scotchlok™ Block Forks
Vinyl Insulated Brazed Seam Block Forks
Terminal Type Fork
Terminal Style Block
Insulation Material Vinyl
Barrel Style Brazed
RoHS 2011/65/EU Yes
Agency Approval
Manufacturing Origin
Order No. UPC
Conductor
Size
Stud Size (W) (C) (L) (E) Thickness
Barrel
I.D.
Max. Insul.
Dia.
Terminals
per Carton
Terminals
per Case
MV18-6FB/SX 051128-58950 22 - 18 AWG 6 0.25" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.070" 0.145" 100 500
MV18-6FB/SK 054007-01210 22 - 18 AWG 6 0.25" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.070" 0.145" - 1000
MV18-6FBX 051128-58743 22 - 18 AWG 6 0.30" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.070" 0.145" 100 500
MV18-6FBK 054007-01211 22 - 18 AWG 6 0.30" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.070" 0.145" - 1000
MV18-8FBX 051128-58744 22 - 18 AWG 8 0.30" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.070" 0.145" 100 500
MV18-8FBK 054007-01212 22 - 18 AWG 8 0.30" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.070" 0.145" - 1000
MV18-10FBX 051128-58745 22 - 18 AWG 10 0.30" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.070" 0.145" 100 500
MV18-10FBK 054007-01213 22 - 18 AWG 10 0.30" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.070" 0.145" - 1000
MV14-4FB/SK 054007-02280 16 - 14 AWG 4 0.25" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.090" 0.170" - 1000
MV14-6FB/SX 051128-58970 16 - 14 AWG 6 0.25" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.090" 0.170" 100 500
MV14-6FB/SK 054007-01576 16 - 14 AWG 6 0.25" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.090" 0.170" - 1000
MV14-6FBX 051128-58746 16 - 14 AWG 6 0.30" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.090" 0.170" 100 500
MV14-6FBK 054007-01577 16 - 14 AWG 6 0.30" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.090" 0.170" - 1000
MV14-8FBX 051128-58747 16 - 14 AWG 8 0.30" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.090" 0.170" 100 500
MV14-8FBK 054007-01578 16 - 14 AWG 8 0.30" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.090" 0.170" - 1000
MV14-10FBX 051128-58748 16 - 14 AWG 10 0.30" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.090" 0.170" 100 500
MV14-10FBK 054007-01579 16 - 14 AWG 10 0.30" 0.25" 0.85" 0.70" 0.030" 0.090" 0.170" - 1000
MV10-6FBX 051128-58764 12 - 10 AWG 6 0.32" 0.29" 1.03" 0.84" 0.040" 0.135" 0.250" 50 500
MV10-6FBK 054007-02014 12 - 10 AWG 6 0.32" 0.29" 1.03" 0.84" 0.040" 0.135" 0.250" - 500
MV10-8FBX 051128-58765 12 - 10 AWG 8 0.32" 0.29" 1.03" 0.84" 0.040" 0.135" 0.250" 50 500
MV10-8FBK 054007-02015 12 - 10 AWG 8 0.32" 0.29" 1.03" 0.84" 0.040" 0.135" 0.250" - 500
MV10-10FBX 051128-58766 12 - 10 AWG 10 0.32" 0.29" 1.03" 0.84" 0.040" 0.135" 0.250" 50 500
MV10-10FBK 054007-02016 12 - 10 AWG 10 0.32" 0.29" 1.03" 0.84" 0.040" 0.135" 0.250" - 500
Te
rm
in
al
s,
 K
its
 a
nd
 T
oo
ls
IronwoodPremium_251553_Catalog-On-Demand.QXD  8/27/2013  10:15 AM  Page 28